
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 0 25712 0 25712 0 25712 0 25712 891 16727 0 17618 891 16727 0 17618 60891 497301 0 558192 0 0% 0%

2 0 20214 0 20214 0 45925 0 45925 4961 11362 0 16323 5852 28089 0 33941 55930 506153 0 562083 0 0% 0%

3 0 18174 0 18174 0 64099 0 64099 5248 11878 0 17126 11100 39967 0 51067 50682 512449 0 563131 0 0% 0%

4 0 22715 0 22715 0 86814 0 86814 5989 11552 0 17541 17089 51519 0 68608 44693 523612 0 568304 0 0% 0%

5 0 10618 0 10618 0 97431 0 97431 7061 9790 0 16851 24150 61309 0 85459 37632 524439 0 562071 0 0% 0%

6 0 31962 0 31962 0 129393 0 129393 5157 11016 0 16173 29307 72325 0 101632 32475 545385 0 577860 0 0% 0%

7 0 26730 0 26730 0 156123 0 156123 4982 9781 0 14763 34289 82106 0 116395 27493 562334 0 589827 0 0% 0%

8 0 24420 0 24420 0 180543 0 180543 7139 10032 0 17171 41428 92138 0 133566 20354 576722 0 597076 0 0% 0%

9 0 12021 0 12021 0 192564 0 192564 7013 9724 0 16737 48441 101862 0 150303 13341 579019 0 592360 0 0% 0%

10 0 12679 0 12679 0 205243 0 205243 6937 9624 0 16561 55378 111486 0 166864 6404 582074 0 588478 0 0% 0%

11 0 7802 0 7802 0 213045 0 213045 6404 8800 0 15204 61782 120286 0 182068 0 581076 0 581076 0 0% 0%

12 0 15514 0 15514 0 228559 0 228559 0 16240 0 16240 61782 136526 0 198308 0 580350 0 580350 0 0% 0%

13 0 4585 0 4585 0 233144 0 233144 0 16053 0 16053 61782 152579 0 214361 0 568882 0 568882 0 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 233144 0 233144 0 16844 0 16844 61782 169423 0 231205 0 552038 0 552038 0 0% 0%

15 0 12811 0 12811 0 245956 0 245956 0 16700 0 16700 61782 186123 0 247905 0 548149 0 548149 0 0% 0%

16 0 7996 0 7996 0 253952 0 253952 0 16258 0 16258 61782 202381 0 264163 0 539887 0 539887 0 0% 0%

17 0 8926 0 8926 0 262878 0 262878 0 15439 0 15439 61782 217820 0 279602 0 533374 0 533374 0 0% 0%

18 0 8073 0 8073 0 270950 0 270950 0 13360 0 13360 61782 231180 0 292962 0 528087 0 528087 0 0% 0%

19 0 11944 0 11944 0 282894 0 282894 0 15989 0 15989 61782 247169 0 308951 0 524042 0 524042 0 0% 0%

20 0 4287 0 4287 0 287182 0 287182 0 16500 0 16500 61782 263669 0 325451 0 511829 0 511829 0 0% 0%

21 0 19546 0 19546 0 306728 0 306728 0 13269 0 13269 61782 276938 0 338720 0 518106 0 518106 0 0% 0%

22 0 8396 0 8396 0 315124 0 315124 0 13934 0 13934 61782 290872 0 352654 0 512568 0 512568 0 0% 0%

23 0 8541 0 8541 0 323664 0 323664 0 11546 0 11546 61782 302418 0 364200 0 509563 0 509563 0 0% 0%

24 0 11783 0 11783 0 335448 0 335448 0 12804 0 12804 61782 315222 0 377004 0 508542 0 508542 0 0% 0%

25 0 18991 0 18991 0 354439 0 354439 0 14199 0 14199 61782 329421 0 391203 0 513334 0 513334 0 0% 0%

26 0 15945 0 15945 0 370383 0 370383 0 15444 0 15444 61782 344865 0 406647 0 513835 0 513835 0 0% 0%

27 0 11324 0 11324 0 381708 0 381708 0 17103 0 17103 61782 361968 0 423750 0 508056 0 508056 0 0% 0%

28 0 15659 0 15659 0 397367 0 397367 0 17478 0 17478 61782 379446 0 441228 0 506238 0 506238 0 0% 0%

29 0 11912 0 11912 0 409278 0 409278 0 17284 0 17284 61782 396730 0 458512 0 500865 0 500865 0 0% 0%

30 0 20058 0 20058 0 429336 0 429336 0 17037 0 17037 61782 413767 0 475549 0 503886 0 503886 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 61782 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s BCCL, NCL,ECL & CCL

3 Coal allocation for the month of April 2021 from SECL-346000 MT, NCL- 58000 MT, CCL- 18000 MT, ECL- 83000 MT Page 1 of 2
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of April 2021 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17618 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16323 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17126 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17541 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16851 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16173 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14763 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17171 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16737 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16561 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15204 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16240 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16053 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16844 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16700 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16258 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15439 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13360 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15989 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16500 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13269 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13934 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11546 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12804 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14199 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15444 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17103 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17478 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17284 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17037 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 61782 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of April 2021

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



SECL

(Run-of-Mine)

SECL

(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

Apr-21 0 652000 0 652000 0 429336 0 429336 0 429336 0 429336 61782 413767 0 475549 61782 413767 0 475549 0 503886 0 503886 0 0% 0%

May-21

Jun-21

Jul-21

Aug-21

Sep-21

Oct-21

Nov-21

Dec-21

Jan-22

Feb-22

Mar-22

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 61782 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Blending Ratio

SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2021-22

Month

Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

Apr-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 475549 0% 0%

May-21

Jun-21

Jul-21

Aug-21

Sep-21

Oct-21

Nov-21

Dec-21

Jan-22

Feb-22

Mar-22

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 61782 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2

Blending Ratio

Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2021-22

Month

Monthly Coal Requisition  Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal


